
31.7.23

Updated - Term 3 & 4 Dates for the Diary 

Term 3 Dates 
Tuesday 23rd July - Sat 28th September


Term 4 Dates 
Monday 14th October - Sat 8th December


DPS Concert Date 
Monday 18th November 2024 -  Glen Street Theatre


DPS RAD Practice Exam Date 
Wed 28th August - Main Hall 4.30-7.00 (each exam set time TBC via email) 


DPS RAD Exam Date 
Saturday 31st August - Main Hall 2.00pm - 5.00pm (each exam set time TBC via email)


Soloists Competiton Dates 
See Miss Cassie for registration


- Inspire Arts Challenge - Rooty Hill - 14, 15 September


- Carnival Dance Challenge - Stella Maris College, Manly - 5, 6, 7 October 

  (Miss Cassie has asked for registration)


- Spring Song & Dance Comp - Campbelltown - 5, 6, October

  (Same date as Carnival, See which dates suit)


- EEE - Seven Hills - 11 Oct - 1 November


DPS Troupe Competition Dates 

Carnival Dance Challenge - Stella Maris College, Manly

14th & 15th September


Dance X Comp Online - Newport CC Main Hall

20th September

(filming 2 weeks prior Sunday 8th September, 10.30am-12.30pm )


Avalon House Nursing Home Visit - Avalon House, 14 John Street, Avalon Beach

Sunday 8th September - 1.00pm - 1.30pm

Each class will be notified individually if you are performing on this occasion. 

Energy Express Dance Comp - Seven Hills, Seven Hills High School 
26th & 27th October




31.7.23

DPS Concert Rehearsal 
Saturday 2nd November - 9.30am - 1.00pm

Newport CC, Main Hall


DPS Concert Dress Rehearsal & Photo Day 
Saturday 9th November - 9.30am - 3.00pm

Newport CC, Main Hall


DPS Concert Rehearsal 
Saturday 16th November - 9.30am - 2.30pm

Newport CC, Main Hall


DPS Concert & On Stage Dress Rehearsal 
Monday 18th November 2024 -  Arrive 9.30am for a 10.00am start - 3.45pm

Glen Street Theatre, Belrose

(Individual class times to be emailed prior to the concert rehearsal day)

See Newsletter.


Kind Regards,

Miss Cassie, Wendy, Miss Serina, Miss Tahnee, Miss Katrina & Miss Sallyanne x



